IMPORT TARIFF

	20'	40'
1.1 Transportation of laden container from Port inclusive of PNR / DPD processing and other related incidentals, Lift OFF Laden, Inspection, Lift ON to trailer, without de-stuffing (Up to 25% de-stuffing for Inspection purposes)		
a) Dry Van & Open Top (within Gauge) Up to 23 MT b) Dry Van & Open Top (within Gauge) Over 23 MT c) For Open Top, Escort & Movement Charges d) For destuffing above 25% and restuffing	Rs. 8250 Rs. 8800 Rs. 5000 per co Rs. 2500	Rs. 10855 Rs. 11755 ontainer Rs. 3500
1.2 Transportation of laden container from Port Inclusive of PNR / DPD processing and other related incidentals, Lift OFF laden, Inspection, de-stuffing, loading of cargo onto trailer/trucks and Lift ON empty container to trailer		
a) Dry Van & Open Top (within Gauge) Up to 23 MTb) Dry Van & Open Top (within Gauge) Over 23 MTc) For Open Top, Escort and Movement Charges	Rs. 10750 Rs. 11300 Rs. 5000 per co	Rs. 14355 Rs. 15255 ontainer
Additional Handling charges for other port movement - Excluding CCTL/CITPL	Rs. 1200	Rs. 2400
1.3 Transportation of OOG Containers from Port		
a) Height up to 3.5 feet above gauge and width up to 1 feet out of gauge	Rs. 16500	Rs. 22000
 h) Height between 3.5 feet and 5 feet out of gauge and width between 1 feet and 2 feet out of gauge 	Rs. 20500	Rs. 24500
c) Height between 5 feet and above out of gauge and width between 2 feet and above out of gauge	Rs. 25000	Rs. 30000
d) Ultra low bed charges	Rs. 40500	Rs. 46500
e) Handling Charges for above - Lift OFF Laden, Lift ON to trailers, without destuffing	Rs.7175	Rs.9750





1.4 Reefer Plugging & Monitoring Charges(for 8 hours)

Normal PNR

Rs. 2500

Rs. 4000

Enbloc

Rs. 4000

Rs. 4000

45' Container: 25% extra Plugging & Monitoring Charges on 40' Charges

1.5 Documentation Charges for all En-bloc containers Rs. 2500 / 20', Rs. 3000 / 40', Rs. 3500 /45'

Auction Cargo: Delivery Charges - Rs. 11425 / 20', 15050 / 40', 18815 /45'

Hazardous & Reefer Cargo: 25% extra on Handling Tariff
Reefer Hazardous Cargo: 25% extra on Reefer Handling Tariff

Reefer Hazardous Cargo: 25% extra on Reefer Handling Tariff

45' Containers: 25% extra on 40' Handling Tariff Transportation of OOG Containers same as 40' rate OOG & Tank Containers: 25% extra on Handling Tariff

OOG Hazardous & Tank Hazardous: 25% extra on OOG & Tank Handling Tariff

For all other cargoes, charges will be on a case-to-case basis. Crane Charges, if required, will be charged extra.

	1.6	Import	Laden	Storage	Charges
--	-----	--------	-------	---------	---------

First 3 days (inclusive of day of arrival)	FREE	FREE
4th to 7th day	Rs. 825/day	Rs.1650/day
8th to 12th day	Rs.1225/day	Rs.2450/day
13th to 16th day	Rs.1775/day	Rs.3550/day
17th to 18th day	Rs.2025/day	Rs.4050/day
19th to 21st day	Re.2225/ day	Re.4450/day
22 nd to 25 th day	Rs.2525/day	Rs.5050/day
26th to 30th day	Rs.2775/day	Rs.5550/day
31st to 45th day	Rs.3025/day	Rs.6050/day
46th to 60th day	Rs.3525/day	Rs.7050/day
61st to 75th day	Rs.4525/day	Rs.9050/day
76th to 90th day	Rs.5025/day	Rs.10050/day
91st to 120th day	Rs.5525/day	Rs.11050/day
121° day onwards	Rs.6025/day	Rs.12050/day

For En-bloc Movement & DPD Enbloc

an-bloc Movement o	e DI D Elibioc		
1st to 4th day		Rs.1650/day	Rs.3300/day
5th to 9th day		Rs.2450/day	Rs.4900/day
10th to 16th day		Rs.3550/day	Rs.7100/day
17th to 18th day		Rs.4050/day	Rs.8100/day
19th to 21st day		Rs.4450/ day	Rs.8900/day
22 nd to 25 th day		Rs.5050/day	Rs.10100/day
26th to 30th day		Rs.5550/day	Rs.11100/day
31st to 45th day		Rs.6050/day	Rs.12100/day
46th to 60th day		Rs.7050/day	Rs.14100/day
61st to 75th day		Rs.9050/day	Rs.18100/day
76th to 90th day	For ALLCARGO TERMINALS LIMITED	Rs.10050/day	Rs.20100/day
91st to 120th day	FOR ALLOANGO TENTININALO LIMITED	Rs.11050/day	Rs.22100/day
121st day onwards	alle of the	Rs.12050/day	Rs.24100/day





Hazardous & Reefer Cargo: 25% extra on Storage Tariff Reefer Hazardous Cargo: 25% extra on Reefer Storage Tariff

45' Containers: 50% extra on 40' Storage Tariff

OOG Consignments: 100% extra on Storage Charges and for OOG Hazardous Cargo: 50% extra on OOG

storage Tariff

Tank Containers: 25% extra on Storage Tariff and for Tank Hazardous: 25% extra on Tank Container Storage

Tariff

Destuffed Cargo Storage (Open Yard /Warehouse) - 25% extra on Laden Container Storage Tariff

Additional Charges:

industribilat Citat 205.	
Increase in Movement charges:	Rs. 2500 / 20' Rs. 4000 / 40'& 45'
Fuel Surcharge	Rs. 1300 / 20' Rs. 2000 / 40'& 45'
Energy Surcharge	Rs. 700 / 20' Rs. 1400 / 40'& 45'
Trade Liability	Rs. 225 / 20' Rs. 450 / 40'& 45'
RFID	Rs. 200 / 20' Rs. 300 / 40'& 45'
Weighment	Rs. 300 / per Box
Transport Surcharge	Rs. 1000 / 20° Rs. 1250 / 40°& 45°
Documentation Charges	Rs. 500 / 20' Rs. 500 / 40' & 45'
Yard Maintenance Charges	Rs. 25 / day Rs. 50 / day
Additional Misc. Charges (Scanning)	Rs. 1600/20' Rs. 1600/40' & 45'
Priority Movement Charges	Rs. 1500 / 20' Rs. 2000 / 40' & 45'

NOTE: GST and Other Statutory Charges, as applicable, will be extra.

Rates mentioned herein are subject to change without further notice. Please refer to our latest tariff for updated charges prior to requisition of services.



EXPORT TARIFF

2.1 Unloading from truck, stacking in wa open yard, stuffing into container	arehouse/	20'	40'
Manual		Rs. 5900	Rs. 8200
Mechan	ical	Rs. 6300	Rs. 8800
Energy Surcharge RFID Trade Liability Weighment Charges (VGM)		Rs. 75 / 20' Rs. 750 / 20'	Rs. 300 / 40'&45' Rs. 150 / 40'&45' Rs. 750 / 40'&45'
Documentation Charges		Rs. 500 / 20'	Rs. 500 / 40' & 45'
Destuffing & Restuffing: 100% extra o	on Handling Charges		
Additional Fuel Surcharge for Mechan	nical Handling	Rs. 400	Rs. 600
Coconut Fibre/Coconut Pith/Cotton Ba	ales	Rs. 10600	
MAIZE (in 100 kg bags and below): Unloading from truck, stacking and	bulk stuffing	Rs. 9300	
CARGO IN LESS THAN 25 KG BAG Unloading from truck, stacking in stuffing into container		Rs. 6300	

CRANE CHARGES, IF ANY, WILL BE CHARGED EXTRA

ALL 45' CONTAINERS: 25% EXTRA ON 40' HANDLING TARIFF

Hazardous cargo & Reefer / Tank container: 25% extra on Handling Tariff

Reefer Hazardous / Tank Hazardous cargo: 25% extra on Reefer / Tank container Handling Tariff OOG cargo: 100% extra on Handling Tariff and for OOG Hazardous cargo: 25% extra on OOG Handling Tariff

For all other cargoes, charges will be on a case-to-case basis.

2.2 Storage Charges - (up to Stuffing)

1 st to 7 th day (incl. first day of arrival) 8 th day onwards	Rs. 250/day Rs. 600/day	Rs. 400/day Rs. 800/day
For OOG Containers 1st to 7th day 8th to 12th day 13th to 30th day 31st to 60th day For ALLCARGO TERMINALS LIMITED	Rs. 800/day Rs. 1600/day Rs. 2200/day	Rs. 1600/day Rs. 3200/day Rs. 4400/day Rs. 6000/day
61st to 90th day 91st day onwards Authorized Signatory	Rs. 3000/day Rs. 3400/day Rs. 4000/day	Rs. 6800/day Rs. 6800/day



allcargo terminals

Storage charges - (after stuffing)

1st to 7th day Rs. 400/day Rs. 800/day 8th to 12th day Rs. 800/day Rs. 1600/day 13th to 30th day Rs. 1100/day Rs. 2200/day 31st to 60th day Rs. 1500/ day Rs. 3000/day 61st to 90th day Rs. 1700/day Rs. 3400/day 91st day onwards Rs. 4000/day Rs. 2000/ day

2.3 Reefer Container

Plugging & Monitoring Charges(for 8 hours) Rs. 2500 / 20', Rs. 4000 / 40' & Rs. 5000 / 45'

2.4 Shut Out Cargo (In & Out)

Rs. 100 / MT / operation

(subject to a minimum of Rs. 1000)

Storage Charges

(no free days)

Rs. 30/MT/day

2.5 Transportation of empty containers from plot to CFS &

Stuffed Containers from CFS to Port

Rs. 8600 / 20' & Rs. 10000 / 40'& 45'

Transportation of Laden Container from CFS to Port

Rs. 7600 / 20' & Rs. 9000 / 40'& 45'

(Rs.1200 per TEU will be additional for other terminals excluding CCTL /CITPL)

2.6 Self Sealing & Central Excise Containers

a) On Wheel Inspection	Rs. 1050	Rs. 2100
b) Ground Inspection	Rs. 2250	Ra. 3900
•		
Energy Surcharge	Rs. 700 / 20°	Rs. 1400 / 40' & 45'
RFID	Rs. 200 / 20'	Rs. 300 / 40' & 45'
Trade Liability	Rs 75 / 202	Rs 150 / 40' & 45'
Weighment Charges (VGM)	Rs. 750 / 20'	Rs. 750 / 40' & 45'
Documentation Charges	Rs. 500 / 20'	Rs. 500 / 40' & 45'

For Self Sealing Destuffing & Restuffing charges as in 2.1 above

c) Storage (per day):

1st to 5th day (incl.of first day of arrival)	Free	Free
6 th to 10 th day	Rs. 125	Rs. 250
11 th to 30 th day	Rs. 250	Rs. 500
31st day onwards	Rs. 500	Rs. 1000

d) Transportation from CFS to Port

Rs. 7600 / 20', Rs. 9000 / 40' & 45'

(Rs.1200 per TEU will be additional for other terminals excluding CCTL /CITPL)

Hazardous cargo & Reefer / Tank Container: 25% extra on storage tariff

Reefer Hazardous & Tank Hazardous cargo: 25% extra on Reefer / Tank Container Storage Tariff OOG container (After Stuffing): 100% extra on storage Tariff and for OOG Hazardous cargo: 50% extra on OOG storage Tariff

45' Containers: 25% extra on 40' Handling Tariff and 50% extra on 40' Storage Tariff

NOTE: GST and Other Statutory Charges, as applicable, will be extra.

Rates mentioned herein are subject to change without further notice. Authorized Please refer to our latest tariff for updated charges prior to requisition of services.



GENERAL TARIFF

	20'	40'/45'	
3.1 Lift Off/Lift On Charges (per move)			
Laden Containers	Rs. 600	Rs. 900	
Empty Containers	Rs. 400	Rs. 700	
3.2 Empty Container Pick-up/Drop			
Within Manali/Ennore	Rs. 1650	Rs. 2750	
Beyond 20 kms	Rs. 2000	Rs. 4000	
Empty to Allcargo Empty Plot after destuffing at			
Allcargo CFS	Rs. 1000	Rs. 2000	
C			
3.3 Shifting within CFS			
Laden Containers	Rs. 900	Rs. 1500	
Empty Containers	Rs. 500	Rs. 750	
•			
3.4 Empty Container Storage Charges	20'	40'	<u>45°</u>
Storage Charges per day (No Free Days) -Export	t Rs. 100	Rs. 200	Rs. 300
Storage Charges per day (No Free Days)			
- import De-stuffed Containers	Rs. 500	Rs. 1000	Rs. 1500
(OOG container : 100% extra on storage)			
3.5 Weighment Charges (VGM) per Container		Ks 7511	
Weighment Charges (truck/container – per move)		Rs. 300	

3.6 EQUIPMENT HIRE CHARGES

16 MT Fork Lift	Rs. 3000 / hour	30 minute slab
Escort Crane	Rs. 1300 / hour	1 hour slab
Reach Stacker	Rs. 6000 / hour	30 minute slab

Auction Valuation	
\mathbf{FCL}	Rs. 10000 / Container
\mathbf{LCL}	Rs. 2000 / B/E
Sample Bags	Rs. 300 / pair
Seal Charges (OTL)	Rs. 50 /No
	FCL LCL Sample Bags

Additional charges will be levied for port movements other than CCTL and CITPL

NOTE: GST and Other Statutory Charges, as applicable will be extra.

Rates mentioned herein are subject to change without further notice. Please refer to our latest tariff for updated charges prior to requisition of services.



For ALLCARGO TERMINALS L

Import LCL CARGO

De-stuffing	Charges
--------------------	---------

Container basis:	20'	40'
Towns to the sent of the sent of 22 MT	D. 12150	Rs. 17100
Transportation and Handling-upto 23MT	Rs. 12150	
Transportation and Handling-over 23MT	Rs. 13650	Rs. 19600
Additional Handling charges for other port movement Excluding CCTL/CITPL	Rs. 1200	Rs. 2400
	20'	40' & 45'
Increase in Movement Charges	Rs. 2500	Rs. 4000
Fuel Surcharge	Rs. 1300	Rs. 2000
Trade Liability	Rs. 225	Rs. 450
RFID	Rs. 200	Rs. 300
Energy Surcharge	Rs. 700	Rs. 1400
Weighment	Rs. 300/per	· Container
Transport Surcharge	Rs. 1000	Rs. 1250
Documentation Charges	Rs. 500	Rs. 500
Additional Misc. Charges (Scanning)	Rs. 1600	Rs. 1600
Priority Movement Charges	Rs. 1500	Rs. 2000
Documentation Charges for all En-bloc containers	Rs. 2500 / 20	', Rs. 3000 / 40', Rs. 3500 /
Plugging & Monitoring Charges(for 8 hours)	Rs. 2500 / 20	', Rs. 4000 / 40', Rs. 5000 /

Hazardous & Reefer / OOG cargo: 25% extra on Handling Tariff

Reefer Hazardous & OOG Hazardous cargo: 25% extra on Reefer & OOG Handling Tariff

Hazardous & Reefer cargo: 25% extra on Storage Tariff and for Reefer Hazardous cargo: 25% extra on Reefer Storage Tariff.

OOG cargo: 100% extra on Storage Tariff and for OOG Hazardous cargo: 50% extra on OOG Storage Tariff.

45' Containers: 25% extra on 40' Handling Tariff and 50% extra on 40' Storage Tariff

Tank Containers: 25% extra on Handling Tariff and for Tank Hazardous: 25% extra on Tank **Handling Tariff**

45' containers- Transportation of OOG Containers - same as 40' rate

Laden Storage Charges - Gate in to de-stuff date will be charged as in 1.6 above -General Storage rate with Enbloc storage Slab and no free days For ALLCARGO TERMINALS LIMITED
Authorized Signatory



OR

CBM based as per Agreement

1 Cargo Storage Charges Rs. 625 per 2 CBM or MT (whichever is higher)

per week or part thereof

Rs. 785 per 2 CBM or MT (whichever is higher) per week or part thereof (for hazardous cargo)

2 Aggregation Charges Rs. 500 per CBM or MT (whichever is higher)

3 Cargo Delivery Charges Rs. 3000 per CBM or MT (whichever is higher)

Subject to minimum of Rs.6900 per B/E

4 Documentation Charges Rs. 2000 per B/E

5 Trade Liability Rs. 1500 per B/E

6 SSR Charges Rs. 200 per CBM

7 Additional Misc. Charges (Scanning) Rs. 400 per B/E

8 Priority Movement Charges Rs. 400 per B/E

Hazardous & Reefer / OOG cargo: 25% extra on Handling Tariff

Reefer Hazardous & OOG Hazardous cargo: 25% extra on Reefer & OOG Handling Tariff Hazardous & Reefer cargo: 25% extra on Storage Tariff and for Reefer Hazardous cargo: 25% extra on

Reefer Storage Tariff.

OOG cargo: 100% extra on Storage Tariff and for OOG Hazardous cargo: 50% extra on OOG Storage

Tariff.

Auction Cargo: Delivery Charges-Rs.2250 per B/E

NOTE: GST and Other Statutory Charges, as applicable will be extra

Rates mentioned herein are subject to change without further notice. Please refer to our latest tariff for updated charges prior to requisition of services.





BONDING

4.1 Destuffing of Import Containers arrived under PNR / DPD

as in 1.2 above

	20' 40	<u>)'/ 45'</u>	
Increase in Movement Charges	Rs. 2500	Rs.4000	
Fuel Surcharge	Rs. 1300	Rs. 2000	
Trade Liability	Rs. 225	Rs. 450	
RFID	Rs. 200	Rs. 300	
Energy Surcharge	Rs. 700	Rs. 1400	
Transport Surcharge	Rs. 1000	Rs. 1250	
Weighment	Rs. 300 / per Box		
Documentation Charges	Rs. 500	Rs. 500	
Additional Misc. Charges (Scanning)	Rs. 1600	Rs. 1600	
Priority Movement Charges	Rs. 1500	Rs. 2000	
Documentation Charges for all En-bloc containers	Rs.2500 / 20', Rs.3000 / 40', Rs.3500 /45'		

20' 40'

4.2 Receiving or Delivering Bonded cargo

In Containers Manual / Mechanical

Rs. 2700 Rs. 4000

In Break Bulk

Rs. 100 per MT

(subject to a min. of Rs. 1000 per B/E)

4.3 Part Delivery of Debonded cargo

Manual / Mechanical

Rs. 100 / MT (Minimum of Rs. 1000)

4.4 Storage Charges

Covered Rs. 100 / per sq.m. per week or part thereof

(subject to a minimum of 4 weeks)

Open Yard Rs. 50 / per sq.m. per week or part thereof

(subject to a minimum of 4 weeks)

4.5 Trade Liability 60 paise / per Rs.1000 per week or part

thereof (subject to a min. of 4 weeks) (on assessable value + assessable duty)

45' Containers: 25% extra on 40' Handling Tariff and 50% extra on 40' Storage Tariff

Hazardous cargo: 25% extra on Handling and Storage Tariff

OOG cargo: 100% extra on Storage tariff and for OOG Hazardous cargo: 50% extra on OOG Storage

Tariff

For ALLCARGO TERMINALS LIMITE

Auction Cargo: Delivery Charges - Rs.2250 per B/E

Authorized Signatory

NOTE: GST and Other Statutory Charges, as applicable will be extra

Rates mentioned herein are subject to change without further notice. Please refer to our latest tariff for updated charges prior to requisition of services.



Export L C L CARGO

6.1 Handling charges	Rs. 975 /per S/B (subject to a minimum of two tons and Rs.300/- for every additional tons)			
6.2 Documentation Charges	Rs. 300 / per S/B			
6.3 Power and Fuel Surcharge	Rs. 550 / per S/B			
6.4 Man Power Mobilisation Charges	Rs. 150 / per S/B			
6.5 Cargo Shifting Charges	Rs. 500 / per S/B			
6.6 Storage Charges	Rs. 100 / per S/B per day			
	<u>20'</u>	<u>40'</u>		
6.7 Stuffing Charges	Rs. 6750	Rs.9300		
Fuel Surcharge	Rs. 500 / 20'	Rs. 1000 / 40' & 45'		
RFID	Rs. 200 / 20'	Rs. 300 / 40' & 45'		
Trade Liability	Rs. 75/20'	Rs. 150 / 40° & 45°		
Weighment Charges (VGM) Energy Surcharge	Rs. 750 / 20' Rs. 700 / 20'	Rs. 750 / 40' & 45' Rs. 1400 / 40' & 45'		
Documentation Charges	Rs. 500 / 20'	Rs. 1400 / 40° & 45° Rs. 500 / 40° & 45°		
Additional Fuel Surcharge for Mechanical Handling		Rs. 600 / 40° & 45°		
Additional Fuel Surenarge for Mechanical Handling	20'	40' & 45'		
6.8 Transportation of empty containers from plot to CFS				
& Stuffed Containers from CFS to Port	Rs. 8600	Rs. 10000		

(Rs.1200 per TEU will be additional for other terminals excluding CCTL /CITPL)

45' Containers: 25% extra on 40' Handling Tariff and for Transportation same as 40' rate Hazardous cargo: 25% extra on Handling and Storage Tariff

NOTE: GST and Other Statutory Charges, as applicable will be extra.

Rates mentioned herein are subject to change without further notice. Please refer to our latest tariff for updated charges prior to requisition of services.



Transportation of Laden Container from CFS to Port

Rs. 7600

Rs. 9000